
From: ffi
To: Jeffrey Epstein <'eevacation 

Fontanilla , Merwin Dela Cruz 
mail.com>, Lyn Fontanilla • , Lyn 

Subject: Schedule upd. 
Date: Mon, 06 Apr 2015 01:26:39 +0000 

Mou. pril 6, 2015 PB-NY 

Reminder Jes Stale 
Reminder: 
Reminder : Mort Zuckerman 
Reminder : Jabor Y 
Reminder Robert Tn
Reminder : Michelle Cortibitarte 

Reminder to go see Dr. Magnani today at 2pm 
Reminder to see Dr. Lemchen for initial consultation at 10am 
Reminder Gregory Riches on holiday April 6-14 
Reminder Jo» to take Escalade in for inspection (will this be ok?-will probably reschedule) 
Reminder : Silver cabinet 

7:00am Depart PB 
9:15am Arrive NY 

! Jen & helps to order/ organize the lunch. 

11:00-11:15am - Nathan Myhrvold .Will stay till 12:50pm then Nathan has a meeting at Columbus 
Circle at 1pm . 

12:00 m LUNCH w/Kath Ruemmler and Nathan M hrvold Kath 
(Claudia, Nathan 

assistant 

I:00pm Jeffrey wants to go with Kathy to some meeting ?! 

! Jojo please be outside at 12:45 pm and are you going to take Jeffrey ,Kathy to...? 
...and Nathan to Columbus Circle. 

5:00pm Leon Black 

Tues. April 7, 2015 NY 
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10:00am 

3:00pm Appt 

Wed. April 8, 2015 NY 

Reminder : 
Reminder and her parents to go see Rockettes Spring Spectacular tonight at 7:30pm 

9:20ansipw/Dt: Mitchell Kline 
(M (between 69th and 70th) Ground Floor 
212 517 6555 

12:00pm - Boris Nikolic ( 

6. 30,pm LUNCH w/Leon Black

2:30pm - Anna 

Melanie is Leon's assistant 

5:30pm Apt w/Josh Ramo (Josh Ybel is 
assistant: Josh is vegetarian i f snacks are served! 

Thurs. April 9, 2015 NY 

TBD Barry Josephson 

11:00am Appt 

4:00pm Appt w/Lany Delson 

4:30-6:00pm Appt w/Brad Okun & Pat Fenn (Brad: 
(Pat: 

Fri. April 10, 2015 NY 

8:30am Breakfast with Reid Weingarten 
Lyn to cook an omelettes 

Sat.  2015

Reminder: parents to depart today via Aeroflot #103 at 7:10pm from JFK. Jojo to take them to 
the airport in the Bentley 

Sun. April 12, 2015 NY-LSJ 

TBD Depart NY 
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TBD Arrive LSJ 

Mon. April 13, 2015 LSJ 
Reminder Tribeca Ball at the NY Academy of Art April 13 

6:00pm Hasty Pudding Gala Reception at the Plaza Hotel 
7:00pm Dinner 
Table for 10 

Karyna, Roomate? 

Tues. April 14,  2015 LS.1 
Wed. Apri115, 2015 LSJ 
Thurs. Apri116, 2015 LSJ 
Fri. April 17, 2015 LSJ 
Reminder: Valdson on holiday Apri117-May 28 

Reminder has her 2nd consultation appt w/Dr. Lemchen at 7:30am (can she make this?) 

Sat. April 18 2015 LSJ 
Sun. April 19 2015 LSJ 
Mon. April 20 2015 LSJ 
Tues. April 21, 2015 LSJ-NY 
Wed. April 22 2015 NY 
Thurs. April 24, 2015 NY- Marrakesh  (?71 
Fri. April 25, 2015 Marrakesh C71 
Sat. April 26, 2015 Marrakesh-Paris 
Reminder: Simon Ghraichy in NY April 26-May 4 

Sun. April27 2015 Paris 
Mon. April 28 2015 Paris 
Tues. April 29, 2015 
Wed. April 30, 2015 
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